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Cascades Equestrian Trail

Pin Oak Equestrian Trail

Red Fox Shortcut Equestrian Trail

Red Fox Equestrian Trail

Steve Newman Worldwalker
Perimeter Trail

Twin Bridges Trail

Blue

White

Red

None

Orange

Green

Yellow

Total Length

1.0 mi

3.0 mi

3.2 mi

0.4 mi

5.5 mi

33.8 mi

8.6 mi

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

O H I O  D E P A R T M E N T  O F  N A T U R A L  R E S O U R C E S

EAST FORK
EQUESTRIAN MAP

RIDERS SHOULD BE CAUTIOUS WHEN 
CROSSING TRAILS. BE ALERT FOR 
HIKERS AND MOUNTAIN BIKERS.

STAY ON DESIGNATED TRAILS TO 
PREVENT UNEXPECTED ENCOUNTERS 

AND ECOSYSTEM DAMAGE.

HELP OTHERS TO ACT SAFELY. ASK THEM TO MOVE TO THE 
DOWNHILL SIDE OF THE TRAIL SO YOU CAN PASS; HORSES 

PERCEIVE UPSLOPE CREATURES TO BE PREDATORS.


